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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results
 
Women 100 Meter Run

Name  Team Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.0

 1 1563 Mitchell, Kerri-Ann Project Athletics  11.61 q

 2 1404 Bingham, Khamica Brampton Track Club  11.75 q

 3 1464 Issajenko,, Natalia The Speed Academy  11.96 q

 4 1512 Warren, Hayley University of Toronto TC  12.67 q

 5 1495 Callender, Fiona University of Toronto TC  12.71 q
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.1

 1 1496 Cameron-Vendrig, Allison University of Toronto TC  13.50 q

 2 1416 Partlow, Catherine I Be Fast Track Cub  13.70 q

 3 1507 Satoko, Itani University of Toronto TC  13.88 q

 4 1469 Burt, Cindy Durham Dragons Athletics  15.64
 
Women 100 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 --- 1469 Burt, Cindy Durham Dragons Athletics  15.88
Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.2

 1 1563 Mitchell, Kerri-Ann Project Athletics  11.49
 2 1404 Bingham, Khamica Brampton Track Club  11.61
 3 1495 Callender, Fiona University of Toronto TC  12.80

 
Women 200 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.4

 1 1404 Bingham, Khamica Brampton Track Club  23.90
 2 1495 Callender, Fiona University of Toronto TC  26.08
 3 1505 Merrill, Tory University of Toronto TC  26.97
 4 1416 Partlow, Catherine I Be Fast Track Cub  29.17

Section  2     Wind: 0.4

 1 1569 Stephens, Maya University of Toronto TC  25.91
 2 1496 Cameron-Vendrig, Allison University of Toronto TC  26.86
 3 1438 Castello, Daniella Phoenix Track Club  27.44
 4 1460 Rennebohm, Jacqueline St Thomas Legion TC  30.62

 
Women 400 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1500 Ihunaegbo, Christy University of Toronto TC  57.14
 2 1409 Katz, Sarah Greater Toronto Track Club  57.90
 3 1441 Wills, Ashley Phoenix Track Club  58.20
 4 1494 Beckles, Khama University of Toronto TC  1:05.10

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1499 Hennessy, Colleen University of Toronto TC  2:17.52
 2 1506 Ruediger, Kate University of Toronto TC  2:18.98
 3 1501 Kennedy, Shannon University of Toronto TC  2:21.23
 4 1468 Beer, Gina Unattached  2:48.94
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results
 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1508 Siemon, Victoria University of Toronto TC  4:35.34
 2 1504 Malleck, Julia University of Toronto TC  4:46.48
 3 1503 Maher, Paulina University of Toronto TC  4:53.35
 4 1430 Rothenbroker, Meghan Newmarket Huskies  4:56.96
 5 1406 DeFenoyl, Amelie Etobicoke Track Club  4:57.46
 6 1415 Ludzki, Alison Harbour Track  4:59.24
 7 1429 Gragtmans, Jennika Newmarket Huskies  4:59.79

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -1.0

 1 1470 Jorgensen, Ariana Unattached  15.48
 2 1418 Lance, Naomi Laurel Creek Tfc  17.07

 
Women 200 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Section  1     Wind: 2.0

 1 1471 Jorgensen, Kyla Unattached  31.92
 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1513 Wells, Sarah University of Toronto TC  56.87
 2 1553 Bickle, Kate Waterloo Track Club  1:01.98
 3 1418 Lance, Naomi Laurel Creek Tfc  1:06.08

 
Women High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 1575 Schafer, Arianne University of Toronto TC  1.44m
 2 1576 Ferdinand, Alexandra University of Toronto TC  1.35m
 3 1497 Glen-Carter, Lucy University of Toronto TC  1.30m
 4 1577 Sorra, Miia University of Toronto TC  1.20m
 --- 1427 Forrester, Nicole Mississaugua Track Club  NH

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 1473 Li, Emma Unattached  2.70m
 
Men 100 Meter Run

Name  Team Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.4

 1 1478 Bowman, Aaron Unattached  10.76 q

 2 1405 Codling, Chris Brampton Track Club  10.96 q

 3 1531 Ihunaegbo, Raphael University of Toronto TC  11.08 q

 4 1458 Williams, Jesse Sky's The Limit TC  11.37 q

 5 1453 Brown, Jameel Project Athletics  11.43 q

 6 1408 Bailey, Chafari G Force Track Club  11.43 q
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.4 ...   (Men 100 Meter Run)
Name  Team Prelims

 6 1457 Sutherland, Owen Sky's The Limit TC  11.43 q
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.1

 1 1565 Powell, Howard Flying Angels  11.19 q

 2 1436 Whitehouse, Kyle Niagara Regional Athletics  12.02
 3 1533 Lemassif, Chris University of Toronto TC  12.07
 4 1489 Schurman, Taylor Unattached  12.28
 5 1514 Ambrose, Blaise University of Toronto TC  13.04
 6 1545 Singh, Amrit Pal University of Toronto TC  13.35

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 1474 Taschereau, Tim Unattached  12.79
 2 1481 Fraser, Andy Unattached  12.82
 3 1534 Macias, Francesc University of Toronto TC  12.94
 4 1548 White, Mel University of Toronto TC  13.34
 5 1540 Paisley, Eric University of Toronto TC  13.70
 6 1520 Burgess, Tim University of Toronto TC  13.75
 7 1475 Atkinson, Tyler Unattached  14.21

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.6

 1 1476 Augustine, Johnny Unattached  11.90
 2 1483 Kokko, Jarmo Unattached  15.01

 
Men 100 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 --- 1482 Kiyaga, Arthur Unattached  11.00
 --- 1489 Schurman, Taylor Unattached  11.50
 --- 1436 Whitehouse, Kyle Niagara Regional Athletics  11.74
 --- 1526 Foubert, Jay University of Toronto TC  12.20
 --- 1533 Lemassif, Chris University of Toronto TC  12.30
 --- 1528 Gill, Amrit University of Toronto TC  12.50
 --- 1545 Singh, Amrit Pal University of Toronto TC  12.50
 --- 1514 Ambrose, Blaise University of Toronto TC  12.50
 --- 1481 Fraser, Andy Unattached  12.60
 --- 1520 Burgess, Tim University of Toronto TC  12.90
 --- 1474 Taschereau, Tim Unattached  12.94
 --- 1534 Macias, Francesc University of Toronto TC  12.94
 --- 1540 Paisley, Eric University of Toronto TC  13.50
 --- 1475 Atkinson, Tyler Unattached  13.50
 --- 1548 White, Mel University of Toronto TC  13.50
 --- 1483 Kokko, Jarmo Unattached  15.01

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -0.2

 1 1478 Bowman, Aaron Unattached  10.83
 2 1405 Codling, Chris Brampton Track Club  11.02
 3 1531 Ihunaegbo, Raphael University of Toronto TC  11.18
 4 1453 Brown, Jameel Project Athletics  11.43
 5 1457 Sutherland, Owen Sky's The Limit TC  11.45
 6 1458 Williams, Jesse Sky's The Limit TC  11.55
 7 1408 Bailey, Chafari G Force Track Club  11.66
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results
 
Men 200 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1     Wind: 1.2

 1 1452 Bennett, Waynedale Project Athletics  22.04
 2 1405 Codling, Chris Brampton Track Club  22.08
 3 1478 Bowman, Aaron Unattached  22.39
 4 1453 Brown, Jameel Project Athletics  22.67
 5 1443 Cameron, Hakeem Phoenix Track Club  22.91
 6 1570 Powell, Kyle University of Toronto TC  23.23
 7 1456 Lyte, Caleef Sky's The Limit TC  23.25
 8 1489 Schurman, Taylor Unattached  25.37

Section  2     Wind: 0.5

 1 1568 Benjamin, Kristian University of Toronto TC  22.88
 2 1408 Bailey, Chafari G Force Track Club  23.21
 3 1426 Tat, Jimmy McMaster Track Club  23.29
 4 1537 Morris, Alex University of Toronto TC  23.86
 5 1539 Noel, Stephenson University of Toronto TC  24.03
 6 1436 Whitehouse, Kyle Niagara Regional Athletics  24.43
 7 1534 Macias, Francesc University of Toronto TC  25.94
 8 1540 Paisley, Eric University of Toronto TC  30.89

Section  3     Wind: 0.9

 1 1481 Fraser, Andy Unattached  25.85
 2 1514 Ambrose, Blaise University of Toronto TC  27.08
 3 1548 White, Mel University of Toronto TC  27.21
 4 1545 Singh, Amrit Pal University of Toronto TC  27.32
 5 1520 Burgess, Tim University of Toronto TC  29.36
 6 1475 Atkinson, Tyler Unattached  29.77
 7 1483 Kokko, Jarmo Unattached  31.02

 
Men 400 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1446 Hamilton, Andre Phoenix Track Club  48.52
 2 1465 Cunningham, Joshua The Speed Academy  49.91
 3 1538 Muldoon, Matt University of Toronto TC  50.05
 4 1447 Hayles, Fabian Phoenix Track Club  50.40
 5 1448 Moseley, M.J. Phoenix Track Club  51.23
 6 1466 Ehirim, Amara The Speed Academy  51.69
 7 1484 Langridge, Jordan Unattached  52.54

Section  2

 1 1413 Mabbott, Connor Greater Toronto Track Club  51.42
 2 1556 Kwarko-Fosu, Kofi Waterloo Track Club  52.51
 3 1455 Lawrence, Adrian Sky's The Limit TC  53.17
 4 1537 Morris, Alex University of Toronto TC  53.23
 5 1449 Myles, Quinton Phoenix Track Club  53.39
 6 1533 Lemassif, Chris University of Toronto TC  56.48
 7 1526 Foubert, Jay University of Toronto TC  58.57
 8 1417 Kuczul, Terry I Be Fast Track Cub  1:03.75

Section  3

 1 1437 Ball, Rick Olac  59.03
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results

Section  3 ...   (Men 400 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals

 2 1467 Byrne, Louis Toronto Olympic Club  1:02.09
 3 1428 Fee, Earl Mississaugua Track Club  1:15.88

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1412 Grieve, Kyle Greater Toronto Track Club  3:55.72
 2 1541 Pavelic, Antun University of Toronto TC  3:57.75
 3 1542 Pettes, Tyler University of Toronto TC  4:00.16
 4 1518 Brophy, Mark University of Toronto TC  4:08.43
 5 1480 Doiron, Terry Unattached  4:24.98
 6 1549 Willet, John University of Toronto TC  4:40.99
 7 1491 Semes, Jimmy Unattached  4:53.98
 8 1431 Blair, Robert Newmarket Huskies  5:00.46
 9 1530 Helliker, John University of Toronto TC  5:07.86
 10 1521 Chee, Wayne University of Toronto TC  5:29.98

Section  2

 1 1423 Hanks, Rob Longboat Roadrunners  5:12.64
 2 1492 Sen, Mehmet Semih Unattached  5:14.95
 3 1425 York, Greg Longboat Roadrunners  5:26.57
 4 1421 Connolly, Hugh Longboat Roadrunners  5:46.01
 5 1435 Payne, Tim Newmarket Huskies  5:48.79
 6 1422 de Vries, Bert Longboat Roadrunners  6:14.18
 7 1479 Colford, Jonathan Unattached  6:53.43
 --- 1411 Green, Nat Greater Toronto Track Club  DNF
 --- 1414 Trnkus, Michael Greater Toronto Track Club  DNF
 --- 1410 Cruickshank, Andrew Greater Toronto Track Club  DNF

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.7

 1 1566 Moseley, Ingvar Project Athletics  14.28 q

 2 1419 Fourie, Charl Laurel Creek Tfc  14.83 q

 3 1564 Golow, Dylan South Simcoe Dufferin  16.29 q

 4 1532 Kwan, Anthony University of Toronto TC  16.72 q

 --- 1561 Theriau, Chris York University Lions  FS
 --- 1550 Wilson, Brandon University of Toronto TC  FS

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -1.0

 1 1566 Moseley, Ingvar Project Athletics  14.45
 2 1419 Fourie, Charl Laurel Creek Tfc  14.97
 3 1564 Golow, Dylan South Simcoe Dufferin  16.53
 4 1532 Kwan, Anthony University of Toronto TC  16.66

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 1461 Bates, Brent St Thomas Legion TC  53.99
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results

Section  1 ...   (Men 400 Meter Hurdles)
Name  Team Finals

 2 1551 Wilson, David University of Toronto TC  56.45
 3 1462 Coyne, Jared St Thomas Legion TC  58.11

 
Men High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 1552 Yu, Hao-Tan University of Toronto TC  1.95m
 2 1547 Tesfu, Nathan University of Toronto TC  1.90m
 3 1487 Norris, Brad Unattached  1.85m
 3 1527 Georgevski, Brett University of Toronto TC  1.85m
 5 1564 Golow, Dylan South Simcoe Dufferin  1.80m
 6 1572 Mcdevitt, Reid University of Toronto TC  1.70m
 6 1529 Harrison, Spencer University of Toronto TC  1.70m
 --- 1573 Peiris, Yohan University of Toronto TC  NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 1522 Creighton, Doug University of Toronto TC  5.00m
 2 1559 Hayhoe, Jeff York University Lions  4.30m
 3 1485 Mirkiewicz, Richard Unattached  4.00m
 --- 1567 McKay, David Unattached  NH
 --- 1515 Benard, Townsend University of Toronto TC  NH
 --- 1523 Daly, Connor University of Toronto TC  NH

 
Mixed Long Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Flight  1

1 1401 Latham, Clayton M Brampton Elite TC 7.10m   0.8
2 1451 Sylvester, Patricia W Project Athletics 6.60m   -0.6
2 1445 Dandie, Andrew M Phoenix Track Club 6.60m   NWI
4 1463 Goetz, Jason M Supreme Athletics 6.50m   -0.4
5 1505 Merrill, Tory W University of Toronto TC 5.24m   +0.0
6 1507 Satoko, Itani W University of Toronto TC 5.10m   0.4
7 1511 Voss, Erika W University of Toronto TC 5.02m   1.0
8 1439 James, Jamilah W Phoenix Track Club 4.96m   -1.1

--- 1450 Young, Arren M Phoenix Track Club FOUL    
--- 1477 Bass, Andrew M Unattached FOUL    
--- 1535 Mei, Jason M University of Toronto TC FOUL    

 
Mixed Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Flight  1

1 1451 Sylvester, Patricia W Project Athletics 12.89m   0.2
2 1509 Stewart, Alana W University of Toronto TC 11.13m   0.2
3 1459 Garrett, Sherri W South Simcoe Dufferin 10.84m   1.3
4 1511 Voss, Erika W University of Toronto TC 10.76m   1.4
5 1497 Glen-Carter, Lucy W University of Toronto TC 9.62m   0.5
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Toronto Tuesday Twilight Spring Series 2012 - 5/22/2012

May 22 - Triple "T" Double "S" 2012

John L. Davenport Track and Trinity Fields

Results
 
Mixed Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 1560 Khan, Umar M York University Lions  16.80m
 2 1571 Skeath, Jared M University of Toronto TC  13.79m


